I/O Expansion Modules                                             G Series
Doc.Code: CE157912 Version: A
Altus S.A.  1
Series Description
The Altus G Series of distributed remote I/O systems was developed for industrial automation applications that require high
performance, modularity, and flexibility. Designed for DIN rail mounting, it offers a comprehensive range of digital and analog input
and output modules, specialty modules, and network heads supporting major industrial protocols such as PROFINET, EtherNet/IP,
EtherCAT, MODBUS TCP, among others. With removable terminal block (RTB) connectors, power and status indicator LEDs, DIN rail

Doc.Code: CE157912 Version: A
Altus S.A.  2
Ordering Information
Included Items
The product package contains the following items:
 One G Series I/O expansion Module.
Product Code
Code Module Description
GT-12DF 16 DI 24VDC (Sink / Source) Expansion module
GT-226F 16 DO 24VDC / 0,3A (Source) Expansion module
GT-3118 8 AI, 0/4 a 20mA, 12 bits Expansion module
GT-3428 8 AI, 0 a 10VDC, 0 a 5VDC, 1 a 5VDC, 12 bits Expansion module
GT-4214 4 AO, 4 a 20mA, 12 bits Expansion module
GT-4424 4 AO, 0 a 10VDC, 12 bits Expansion module
GT-7511 Power supply module (Input 24VDC / output 5VDC / 1A)
GT-3102 2 Channel load cell measurement expansion module, -150 ~ 150mV, 24 bits
GT-3911 1 Channel Three-phase measurement expansion module, Lx-Ly 500VAC / 5A
GT-5112 2 Channel Encoder expansion module
Consult our commercial team for more options of modules, temperature sensors, fast I/O, I/O link, HART, etc.
Advantages and Applications
 Modular flexibility for system expansion